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14+ ACRES
EXECUTIVE

ESTATE
with 2 ponds
& approx
1500 ft of
Credit River
over look ing
the escarp-
ment and

“Hills of Caledon”. Spacious formal rms. RIch rdwd
flrs, Mexican clay tiles & crown moulding, high vault-
ed ceilings, skylights, bay windows, fr drs, 1 gas & 2
woodburning fireplaces. Spacious screened sun-
room. Allan Alls* 905-877-5211. 204-06

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
HERE

5 acre building lot just south of Hwy. #7
n the 6th line. MLS#W919714 Bill
McKeown** 905-877-5211. 202-06

LOCATION,
LOCATION

S e m i -
d e t a c h e d
raised bunga-
low  with 2
legal apts. 3
bdrm with hrd-
wood flrs
upstairs. Sep

ent to 2 bdrm with ceramic flrs & floor/ceiling stone fire-
place downstairs. Deep rear yard with fruit trees. Tenant
downstairs willing to stay. Call Maureen Plucinsky*
905-877-5211. 207-06

http://maureen.ca for more photos

COME TO THE COUNTRY
New board & batten bungalow on large lot. Huge
well lit family kitchen with island. 3 bdrms, master
has ensuite with whirlpool and walk-in closet. W/O
off dining room. $429,900. Allan Alls*/Steve
White*. 208-06

LEGAL TRIPLEX
Good local! Mn flr unit reno’s & tenanted
for $950/month + 2 units ready for comple-
tion, all building material will stay. Ideal for
investor or renovator. Good upside to reno
& keep. $299,000. Bill McKeown** 905-
877-5211. 219-06

AUTHENTIC
QUEEN

ANNE 1896
Many original
f e a t u r e s -
C o l u m n s !
P o r c h !
Craftsmanship!
I n v i t i n g
v e s t i b u l e .

Impressive central hall, hardwood flrs, curved
wall of windows & FP. Library w pocket doors,
stained glass, b/i bookcase. Heritage home
eligible for restoration grants. 1/G pool. 2 car
garage. Maureen Plucinsky* 905-877-5211.

228-06

LOT FOR
SALE

$219,900
In the charm-
ing village of
Terra Cotta,
close to Credit
River, conser-
vation, cycling
& nature trails.
G o r g e o u s
2.46 acre
building lot

with town water & natural gas available just
up the road. Mariana Hrkac* 905-877-
5211. 229-06

25+ acr
NOT

IN
GREENBELT
1230 Brittannia
Road South of
Hwy 401, East
of Trafalgar Rd.
1120 ft frontage.

Natural gas.
2 new drilled
wells. Survey.

http://maureen.ca . Maureen Plucinsky*.
218-06

CHARMING
CENTURY

HOME!
$319,000

Like HM
Victoria her-
self, this
b u i l d i n g
stands solid,
proud and
will probably
reign for the

next hundred years. Original wood work thruout.
Newer septic system, 200 amp wiring, newer gas
furnace and roof. High ceilings, country kit.,  4
bdrms, Bonnie Sturgeon*. MLS#X880983.

217-06

IT’S A BEAUTY!
This 2 storey, 4 bedroom home really has
everything you could ever want in a home.
Large pie-shaped lot backing onto open space,
walking distance to both primary and second-
ary schools, above ground heated pool, new
roof (2004) . . . the list of amenities is endless.
Jim Lewis* 905-877-5211. 214-06

CALEDON ESTATE HOME
Lovely 4 bdrm, fin. bsmt & walkout, 3 car
garagem formal living rm, dining rm, sepa-
rate family rm, master bdrm with w/i closet &
ensuite, deck/gazebo, 154’ x 257’ lot.
$669,900. Bill** or Jan McKeown* 905-
877-5211. 224-06

GEORGETOWN
TOWNHOUSE

WITH 
BALCONY

This unit is gorgeous
and offers newer lam-
inate flooring in hall-
ways and bdrms, spa-
cious living and dining
rooms with w/o to bal-
cony, kitchen offers b/i
dishwasher, includes
5 appliances, 2 under-
ground parking spots,
great views from bal-

cony, m/f laundry. Stop renting and make the move into
home ownership. Call Dave* or Mike Krause* for your
personal viewing 905-877-5211. 223-06

$164,900

CURB APPEAL PLUS!!
Gorgeous bungalow on huge extensive land-
scaped lot. Fam rm w/fireplace, French door walk-
out to deck, study w/vaulted ceiling, hardwood
floors, ceramics, California shutters, c/air, deck,
kitchen w/loads of cabinets! Hurry! Call Steve
Tancoo* 519-853-2086. 210-06

$354,900

SPARKLING
AND 

SPACIOUS
STUDIO APT.
Nicely deco-
rated and
super clean.
Freshly paint-
ed, totally
open concept.

Nice kitchen with breakfast bar open to living
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